
MONDAY SHAMBLE
Round 6 Leaderboard

SHAMBLE RESULTS!

Pos. Players Total
Net Purse

1 Ellsworth, Robert + Blair, Bryan
Paso Robles Mens GC 26 $70.00

T2 Mcmasters, Brittany + Ebeling, Jason
Paso Robles Mens GC 28 $40.00

T2 Warner, Josette + Monteiro, Edie
Paso Robles Wgc Womens, N.A.G.A 28 $40.00

T4 Ulrich, Bruce + Epperly, Justin
Paso Robles Mens GC 30 $0.00

T4 Rougeot, Chester + Barnes, Roger
Paso Robles Mens GC 30 $0.00

T4 McMurray, William + Zepeda, David
Paso Robles Mens GC 30 $0.00

T7 Stroud, Derek + Stroud, Bill
Paso Robles Mens GC 31 $0.00

T7 Armas, Randy + Davidson, Eddie
Atascadero GC 31 $0.00

T7 Richardson, Paul + Mullins, Ron
Paso Robles Mens GC 31 $0.00

T7 Plescia, Mike + Lee, Scott
Paso Robles Mens GC 31 $0.00

T11 Mc Ninch, John + Daily, Philip
Paso Robles Mens GC 32 $0.00

T11 Watts, Chase + Delgado, Nico
Paso Robles Mens GC 32 $0.00

13 Swindell, Lee + Hansen, Brent
San Luis Obispo G&CC, Paso Robles Mens GC 33 $0.00

14 Stroud, Dewey + Kemp, Leo
Paso Robles Mens GC 35 $0.00

15 Nichols, Jimmy + Kaba, Doug
Paso Robles Mens GC 36 $0.00

16 Kahler, Justin + Kahler, Luke
YOC Monterey Bay Clubhouse 41 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00
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MONDAY SHAMBLE
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GROSS SKINS!

Players Skins Purse Details

Stroud, Derek + Stroud, Bill
Paso Robles Mens GC 1 $50.00 Birdie on 6

Mcmasters, Brittany + Ebeling, Jason
Paso Robles Mens GC 1 $50.00 Birdie on 8

McMurray, William + Zepeda, David
Paso Robles Mens GC 1 $50.00 Birdie on 9

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00
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NET SKINS!

Players Skins Purse Details

Ulrich, Bruce + Epperly, Justin
Paso Robles Mens GC 1 $30.00 Eagle on 1

Ellsworth, Robert + Blair, Bryan
Paso Robles Mens GC 1 $30.00 Eagle on 3

Warner, Josette + Monteiro, Edie
Paso Robles Wgc Womens, N.A.G.A 1 $30.00 Double Eagle on 4

Stroud, Derek + Stroud, Bill
Paso Robles Mens GC 1 $30.00 Double Eagle on 6

Plescia, Mike + Lee, Scott
Paso Robles Mens GC 1 $30.00 Eagle on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00
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CLOSEST TO THE PIN!

Pos. Player Details

None Monteiro, Edie
N.A.G.A HOLE #4: 2' 8"

None McMurray, William
Paso Robles Mens GC HOLE #6: 14' 11"

None Davidson, Eddie
Atascadero GC HOLE #8: 17' 2"

None Epperly, Justin
Paso Robles Mens GC HOLE #8: 17' 2"
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